CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:

[] FBC Engineering
{1 FBC Judge

{{J FBC Purchasing
(] Contractor

[] Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Phone: 281-633-7510
Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-b

PROJECT: West Bellfort Road Improvements
(name, address): SH99 to Harlem Road

CONTRACTOR: Allgood Construction Company, Inc.
(name, address): 2647 Joann Street
Stafford, Texas 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
DATE: April 28, 2014
PROJECT NUMBER: 13-079 Mobility Project No. 741

‘CONTRACT FOR: $4,540,218.45

CONTRACT DATE: 09-02-2013
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 106449

Request for 150 days of time extension due to (AT&T) phone cable relocation and splicing.

TOTAL:$ 0.00

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ..........ooiiiii i e e,
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ..............ccooeeiiiiiiiniinieninnn,
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ..........ccccceeevviiinieiiiiineeenenn.

The (Contract Sum) will be (inereased) (deereased) (unchanged)
by this Change Order in the amountof ...........................

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ...........

........................... $

$ 4,540,218.45
$ 0.00

$ 4,540,218.45

0.00
$ 4,540,218.45

The Contract Time will be (increased)(decreased){(unchanged) by 150 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed)(unchanged)

to February 20, 2015

Authorized:

o, 57"4(/ 5/6;»,;74,: fiE.
Fort Ben County Englneerlng Allgood Construction Co., Inc. Fort Bend County Judge

Roy Rodriguez Honorable ert E. Hebert
P 0. Bo 2647J et 309 S. 498 fte 355
Rosen Texas 77471 Stafford, Texas 97 Richmghn T:(;s/7 M/
By: By: “) By:

/gnature) (signatul(e) ” (s:gnature)
DATE: 04-28-2014 DATE: ,{ Lt

D E 7%/2 z.yzo/y

wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102



